Wis.-Platteville (8-5,1-1 WIAC) -vs- UW-River Falls (9-4,0-2 WIAC)
01/06/24 at Page Arena, River Falls, WI

Date: 01/06/24 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’;‘? dg;\%cé:P%S Wis.-Platteville 15| 18] 28] 12| 73

Site: Page Arena, River Falls, WI UW-River Falls 18 24 13 16 71

Referees: Bailey Kenney, Rob Bisonette, Jeremy Zacher

Wis.-Platteville 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

24  Reichmann,Madalyn * 29 5-6 2-2 5-6 0-3 3 1 2 0 0 1 17

34 Mueller,Sarah =3 29 6-10 1-3 0-0 2-0 2 2 1 0 1 1 13

22  Mackiewicz,Ella * 20 5-11 0-3 3-5 2-2 4 5 3 2 2 0 13

02 Nelson,Brynlee i 31 2-10 1-3 3-4 2-1 3 2 2 1 0 2 8

10 Kling,Barb * 27 2-8 1-6 0-1 3-5 8 3 0 1 1 0 5

15 Prieve,Brianna 12 3-7 2-6 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 8

13 Weir,Tatum 7 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 4

33  Weir,Ashley 10 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

23  Strom,Alexis 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 0 0 1 2

20 Banasik,Macey 17 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

25  Sparks,Lauren 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Wokatsch,Allison 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Cutler,Zoe 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-64  8-28 11-16 12-17 29 19 10 6 4 5 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-17 35.29 % 1-7 14.29 % 2-2 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 3-5 60.00 % 1-2  50.00 %

3rd Quarter 11-17 64.71 % 3-7 42.86 % 3-5 60.00 %

4th Quarter 3-13 23.08 % 1-9 11.11 % 5-7 71.43 %

Total 27-64 42.2% 8-28 28.6 % 11-16 68.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 13 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 2

Lead Changed: 8 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0

UW-River Falls 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

20 Creasey,Karleigh * 23  6-8 1-3 3-6 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 16

10 Buchan,Zoey & 26 6-7 2-3 0-1 0-2 2 3 1 3 0 0 14

15 Nilsen,Macy * 29 3-11 2-5 3-4 0-4 4 1 1 3 0 0 11

31 Miron,Olivia & 14 2-3 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 2 1 1 1 1 7

02 Varsho,Averie * 26 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

01 Seidel,Julia 17 2-4 1-3 1-2 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 6

05 Meredith,Kameri 18 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-5 5 0 2 1 0 1 5

35 Plonski,Jocelyn 13  0-1 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3

23 Karch,Katelyn 15 1-2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2

13 Kulstad,Emily 13 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2

12 Pearson,Paige 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-47 8-19 13-22 5-22 27 13 9 12 2 2 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-13 53.85 % 3-4 75.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

2nd Quarter 9-16 56.25 % 4-8 50.00 % 2-6 33.33%

3rd Quarter 5-9 55.56 % 0-2 0.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

4th Quarter 4-9 44.44 % 1-5 20.00 % 7-10 70.00 %

Total 25-47 53.2% 8-19 42.1% 13-22 59.1 %



Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 6
Lead Changed: 8 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 7 Bench Points: 18 Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UW-River Falls

GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by REICHMANN,MADALYN

TURNOVER by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

MISS LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
REBOUND OFF by KLING,BARB
MISS LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint)

STEAL by REICHMANN,MADALYN

GOOD LAYUP by REICHMANN,MADALYN(fastbreak)(in the

paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KLING,BARB

MISS LAYUP by KLING,BARB(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
GOOD 3PTR by MUELLER,SARAH

ASSIST by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

BLOCK by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
REBOUND DEF by REICHMANN,MADALYN
GOOD LAYUP by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN
SUB OUT by MUELLER,SARAH

SUB IN by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB IN by BANASIK,MACEY

SUB IN by SPARKS,LAUREN

MISS 3PTR by BANASIK,MACEY

FOUL by NELSON,BRYNLEE

SUB OUT by NELSON,BRYNLEE
SUB IN by WEIR,ASHLEY
MISS 3PTR by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

REBOUND DEF by KLING,BARB
TURNOVER by TEAM

09:50

09:31
09:10
08:54
08:34
08:34
08:22
08:05

07:59
07:53
07:53

07:47
07:36
07:22
07:05

06:57

06:51
06:34
06:34
06:24
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
05:40
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:08

04:58

04:26

2-0

2-3

2-5

2-7

4-7
4-10

6-10

9-10

11-10

11-11

V2

H1

H3

H5

H3
H6

H4

H1

V1

GOOD 3PTR by VARSHO,AVERIE
ASSIST by MIRON,OLIVIA

GOOD LAYUP by BUCHAN,ZOEY(in the paint)

BLOCK by MIRON,OLIVIA
REBOUND DEF by NILSEN,MACY
GOOD JUMPER by BUCHAN,ZOEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MIRON,OLIVIA
TURNOVER by NILSEN,MACY

GOOD 3PTR by BUCHAN,ZOEY
ASSIST by VARSHO,AVERIE

MISS LAYUP by NILSEN,MACY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MIRON,OLIVIA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
SUB OUT by VARSHO,AVERIE

SUB OUT by NILSEN,MACY

SUB OUT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
SUB OUT by MIRON,OLIVIA

SUB IN by SEIDEL,JULIA

SUB IN by MEREDITH,KAMERI

SUB IN by KULSTAD,EMILY

SUB IN by KARCH,KATELYN

REBOUND DEF by KULSTAD,EMILY

MISS FT by SEIDEL,JULIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by SEIDEL,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by BUCHAN,ZOEY
MISS LAYUP by KULSTAD,EMILY(in the paint)



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
SUB OUT by KLING,BARB
SUB IN by WOKATSCH,ALLISON

REBOUND DEF by PRIEVE,BRIANNA
MISS JUMPER by SPARKS,LAUREN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WOKATSCH,ALLISON

MISS 3PTR by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB OUT by PRIEVE,BRIANNA
SUB OUT by BANASIK,MACEY
SUB OUT by SPARKS,LAUREN
SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY

SUB IN by NELSON,BRYNLEE
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN
SUB IN by MUELLER,SARAH

SUB OUT by WOKATSCH,ALLISON
SUB IN by KLING,BARB

GOOD FT by NELSON,BRYNLEE
GOOD FT by NELSON,BRYNLEE

TURNOVER by KLING,BARB

GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint)

BLOCK by KLING,BARB

REBOUND DEF by KLING,BARB

MISS 3PTR by KLING,BARB

REBOUND OFF by MUELLER,SARAH

MISS JUMPER by MUELLER,SARAH(in the paint)

VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville

03:42 11-14 H3

03:07 11-16 HS5

02:20 11-18 H7

01:56 12-18 H6
01:56 13-18 HS5

00:45 15-18 H3

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

SUB OUT by BUCHAN,ZOEY
SUB IN by NILSEN,MACY

MISS JUMPER by NILSEN,MACY

REBOUND DEF by MEREDITH,KAMERI
GOOD 3PTR by SEIDEL,JULIA
ASSIST by MEREDITH,KAMERI

REBOUND DEF by MEREDITH,KAMERI
GOOD LAYUP by MEREDITH,KAMERI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by KULSTAD,EMILY
SUB IN by MIRON,OLIVIA

GOOD LAYUP by MIRON,OLIVIA(in the paint)
FOUL by MIRON,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by MEREDITH,KAMERI

SUB IN by PEARSON,PAIGE

FOUL by PEARSON,PAIGE

SUB OUT by KARCH,KATELYN

SUB IN by CREASEY,KARLEIGH

MISS 3PTR by SEIDEL,JULIA
REBOUND OFF by PEARSON,PAIGE
TURNOVER by SEIDEL,JULIA

SUB OUT by SEIDEL,JULIA

SUB IN by VARSHO,AVERIE

STEAL by MIRON,OLIVIA
FOUL by MIRON,OLIVIA
TURNOVER by MIRON,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by MIRON,OLIVIA
SUB IN by KULSTAD,EMILY

MISS LAYUP by NILSEN,MACY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: UW-River Falls

10:00

SUB OUT by PEARSON,PAIGE



MISS JUMPER by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

SUB OUT by KLING,BARB

SUB IN by BANASIK,MACEY
MISS FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

BLOCK by MUELLER,SARAH

REBOUND DEF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

GOOD LAYUP by MUELLER,SARAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

BLOCK by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by NELSON,BRYNLEE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by NELSON,BRYNLEE
ASSIST by BANASIK,MACEY

TURNOVER by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

FOUL by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

SUB OUT by MUELLER,SARAH

SUB IN by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB IN by SPARKS,LAUREN

MISS LAYUP by NELSON,BRYNLEE(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by REICHMANN, MADALYN

SUB IN by KLING,BARB

MISS LAYUP by NELSON,BRYNLEE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB OUT by NELSON,BRYNLEE
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS

15-20 HS5
16-20 H4
18-20 H2
20-20

20-22 H2
23-22 V1
23-25 H2
23-28 H5
23-31 H8
23-33 H 10

SUB OUT by NILSEN,MACY

SUB IN by MEREDITH,KAMERI

SUB IN by BUCHAN,ZOEY

GOOD LAYUP by CREASEY,KARLEIGH(in the paint)

FOUL by CREASEY,KARLEIGH

MISS LAYUP by KULSTAD,EMILY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MEREDITH,KAMERI
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by CREASEY,KARLEIGH

GOOD LAYUP by KULSTAD,EMILY(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by MEREDITH,KAMERI
ASSIST by BUCHAN,ZOEY

STEAL by MEREDITH,KAMERI
GOOD 3PTR by BUCHAN,ZOEY (fastbreak)
ASSIST by MEREDITH,KAMERI

SUB OUT by VARSHO,AVERIE

SUB OUT by MEREDITH,KAMERI

SUB OUT by KULSTAD,EMILY

SUB OUT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
SUB IN by SEIDEL,JULIA

SUB IN by NILSEN,MACY

SUB IN by KARCH,KATELYN

SUB IN by PLONSKI,JOCELYN

MISS FT by BUCHAN,ZOEY((fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by SEIDEL,JULIA
GOOD 3PTR by NILSEN,MACY

REBOUND DEF by NILSEN,MACY
GOOD JUMPER by SEIDEL,JULIA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by NILSEN,MACY



- REBOUND OFF by PLONSKI,JOCELYN
04:38 23-35 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by KARCH,KATELYN(in the paint)
= ASSIST by PLONSKI,JOCELYN

FOUL by STROM,ALEXIS 04:38
04:38 MISS FT by KARCH,KATELYN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by SPARKS,LAUREN 04:38
SUB IN by WEIR, TATUM 04:38
GOOD JUMPER by PRIEVE,BRIANNA 04:19 25-35 H 10
ASSIST by WEIR, TATUM --
FOUL by BANASIK,MACEY 04:10
04:08 TURNOVER by KARCH,KATELYN
STEAL by STROM,ALEXIS 04:08
MISS 3PTR by BANASIK,MACEY 03:47
REBOUND OFF by STROM,ALEXIS -
MISS JUMPER by WEIR, TATUM(in the paint) 03:38
03:38 BLOCK by PLONSKI,JOCELYN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
03:38 SUB OUT by BUCHAN,ZOEY
03:38 SUB OUT by NILSEN,MACY
03:38 SUB OUT by KARCH,KATELYN
03:38 SUB IN by VARSHO,AVERIE
03:38 SUB IN by MEREDITH,KAMERI
03:38 SUB IN by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
MISS JUMPER by CUTLER,ZOE(in the paint) 03:31
SUB OUT by PRIEVE,BRIANNA 03:31
SUB IN by CUTLER,ZOE 03:31
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 03:31
SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 03:31
-- REBOUND DEF by SEIDEL,JULIA
03:10 MISS 3PTR by MEREDITH,KAMERI
REBOUND DEF by WEIR, TATUM --
GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint) 02:59 27-35 H8
02:46 MISS 3PTR by VARSHO,AVERIE
REBOUND DEF by KLING,BARB =
MISS LAYUP by WEIR, TATUM(in the paint) 02:37
-- REBOUND DEF by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
SUB OUT by CUTLER,ZOE 02:31
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS 02:31
02:29 SUB OUT by SEIDEL,JULIA
02:29 SUB IN by PEARSON,PAIGE
SUB OUT by KLING,BARB 02:29
SUB OUT by WEIR,TATUM 02:29
SUB OUT by BANASIK,MACEY 02:29
SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 02:29
SUB IN by NELSON,BRYNLEE 02:29
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN 02:29
SUB IN by WEIR,ASHLEY 02:29
SUB IN by MUELLER,SARAH 02:29
FOUL by STROM,ALEXIS 02:29
SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 02:29
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS 02:29
02:11 MISS FT by PLONSKI,JOCELYN(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
02:11 27-36 H9 GOOD FT by PLONSKI,JOCELYN(fastbreak)

SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 02:11
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 02:11
MISS JUMPER by NELSON,BRYNLEE(in the paint) 02:07

== REBOUND DEF by MEREDITH,KAMERI
01:57 27-39 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
GOOD 3PTR by WEIR,ASHLEY 01:35 30-39 HO9
ASSIST by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --



FOUL by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
SUB IN by WOKATSCH,ALLISON
MISS LAYUP by NELSON,BRYNLEE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by REICHMANN,MADALYN
GOOD 3PTR by REICHMANN,MADALYN
ASSIST by MUELLER,SARAH

01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
00:59

00:39

00:22

00:02

3rd Play By Play

30-40 H 10
33-40 H7
33-42 HO9

SUB OUT by MEREDITH,KAMERI
SUB IN by NILSEN,MACY

MISS FT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
SUB OUT by PLONSKI,JOCELYN
SUB IN by KULSTAD,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by KULSTAD,EMILY
MISS LAYUP by NILSEN,MACY(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by CREASEY,KARLEIGH(in the paint)
ASSIST by KULSTAD,EMILY

VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UW-River Falls
10:00 SUB OUT by PEARSON,PAIGE
10:00 SUB OUT by KULSTAD,EMILY
10:00 SUB IN by BUCHAN,ZOEY
10:00 SUB IN by MIRON,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by WOKATSCH,ALLISON 10:00

SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY 10:00

SUB IN by KLING,BARB 10:00

SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ, ELLA 10:00

GOOD LAYUP by MUELLER,SARAH(in the paint) 09:46 35-42 H7

FOUL by KLING,BARB 09:33
09:19 TURNOVER by BUCHAN,ZOEY

STEAL by NELSON,BRYNLEE 09:19

MISS 3PTR by KLING,BARB 09:11

REBOUND OFF by MUELLER,SARAH --

GOOD LAYUP by MUELLER,SARAH(in the paint) 09:04 37-42 H5

FOUL by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 08:40

SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 08:40

SUB IN by WEIR,ASHLEY 08:40
08:33 37-44 H7 GOOD JUMPER by CREASEY,KARLEIGH(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by REICHMANN,MADALYN 08:17 40-44 H4

ASSIST by NELSON,BRYNLEE --
07:50 40-46 H6 GOOD JUMPER by VARSHO,AVERIE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by NELSON,BRYNLEE 07:41

REBOUND OFF by NELSON,BRYNLEE ==

MISS JUMPER by NELSON,BRYNLEE 07:36

== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
07:34 SUB OUT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
07:34 SUB IN by KARCH,KATELYN
07:19 40-48 H8 GOOD LAYUP by BUCHAN,ZOEY(in the paint)
== ASSIST by KARCH,KATELYN

MISS 3PTR by WEIR,ASHLEY 07:00

REBOUND OFF by KLING,BARB --

GOOD LAYUP by MUELLER,SARAH(in the paint) 06:50 42-48 H6

FOUL by MUELLER,SARAH 06:35

SUB OUT by NELSON,BRYNLEE 06:35

SUB OUT by MUELLER,SARAH 06:35

SUB IN by WEIR, TATUM 06:35

SUB IN by PRIEVE,BRIANNA 06:35
06:35 42-49 H7 GOOD FT by MIRON,OLIVIA



GOOD 3PTR by PRIEVE,BRIANNA
ASSIST by REICHMANN,MADALYN

REBOUND DEF by KLING,BARB
GOOD JUMPER by WEIR, TATUM

SUB OUT by KLING,BARB

SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN

SUB IN by NELSON,BRYNLEE

SUB IN by BANASIK,MACEY

GOOD JUMPER by WEIR, TATUM(in the paint)
FOUL by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY

SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

STEAL by NELSON,BRYNLEE
GOOD 3PTR by PRIEVE,BRIANNA
ASSIST by NELSON,BRYNLEE

SUB OUT by BANASIK,MACEY

SUB IN by MUELLER,SARAH

MISS 3PTR by MUELLER,SARAH

REBOUND OFF by NELSON,BRYNLEE

SUB OUT by WEIR,TATUM

SUB IN by KLING,BARB

GOOD JUMPER by KLING,BARB(in the paint)

MISS FT by KLING,BARB

SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN

GOOD FT by NELSON,BRYNLEE
MISS FT by NELSON,BRYNLEE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB IN by SPARKS,LAUREN

GOOD LAYUP by MUELLER,SARAH(in the paint)
FOUL by MUELLER,SARAH

42-50

45-50

47-50
47-52

49-52

54-52

55-52

57-52

57-53

H8

H5

H3
H5

H3

V2

V3

V5

V4

GOOD FT by MIRON,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by MIRON,OLIVIA
SUB IN by KULSTAD,EMILY

MISS LAYUP by KULSTAD,EMILY(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by BUCHAN,ZOEY(in the paint)
FOUL by BUCHAN,ZOEY

SUB OUT by VARSHO,AVERIE

SUB OUT by NILSEN,MACY

SUB IN by SEIDEL,JULIA

SUB IN by MEREDITH,KAMERI

TURNOVER by MEREDITH,KAMERI

TURNOVER by BUCHAN,ZOEY
SUB OUT by BUCHAN,ZOEY
SUB IN by NILSEN,MACY

FOUL by KARCH,KATELYN

REBOUND DEF by KULSTAD,EMILY
SUB OUT by KARCH,KATELYN

SUB IN by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
FOUL by KULSTAD,EMILY
TURNOVER by KULSTAD,EMILY

FOUL by CREASEY,KARLEIGH

REBOUND DEF by MEREDITH,KAMERI
MISS JUMPER by NILSEN,MACY

SUB OUT by KULSTAD,EMILY
SUB IN by MIRON,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by NILSEN,MACY
SUB IN by BUCHAN,ZOEY
GOOD FT by MIRON,OLIVIA
MISS FT by MIRON,OLIVIA



REBOUND DEF by SPARKS,LAUREN --

GOOD JUMPER by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint) 01:09 59-53 V6
SUB OUT by MUELLER,SARAH 00:59
SUB IN by WEIR, TATUM 00:59
SUB IN by PRIEVE,BRIANNA 00:59
SUB OUT by SPARKS,LAUREN 00:59
00:52 MISS 3PTR by SEIDEL,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by WEIR, TATUM --
MISS 3PTR by PRIEVE,BRIANNA 00:30
-- REBOUND DEF by SEIDEL,JULIA
00:17 59-55 V4 GOOD JUMPER by CREASEY,KARLEIGH(in the paint)

00:03 FOUL by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
GOOD FT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 00:03 60-55 V5
GOOD FT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 00:03 61-55 V6
SUB OUT by KLING,BARB 00:00
SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 00:00
SUB IN by BANASIK,MACEY 00:00
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS 00:00
00:00 MISS 3PTR by NILSEN,MACY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
00:00 SUB OUT by MEREDITH,KAMERI
00:00 SUB IN by NILSEN,MACY

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UW-River Falls
10:00 SUB OUT by SEIDEL,JULIA
10:00 SUB OUT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
10:00 SUB IN by VARSHO,AVERIE
10:00 SUB IN by KARCH,KATELYN
SUB OUT by PRIEVE,BRIANNA 10:00
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ, ELLA 10:00
TURNOVER by NELSON,BRYNLEE 09:47
09:36 TURNOVER by NILSEN,MACY
MISS 3PTR by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 09:19
== REBOUND DEF by NILSEN,MACY
FOUL by STROM,ALEXIS 09:10
SUB OUT by NELSON,BRYNLEE 09:10
SUB IN by KLING,BARB 09:10

08:59 61-57 V4 GOOD LAYUP by MIRON,OLIVIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by NILSEN,MACY

MISS 3PTR by KLING,BARB 08:38
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by WEIR, TATUM 08:37
SUB IN by MUELLER,SARAH 08:37
08:21 TURNOVER by BUCHAN,ZOEY
STEAL by MUELLER,SARAH 08:21
GOOD JUMPER by STROM,ALEXIS(in the paint) 08:05 63-57 V6
07:49 63-60 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by NILSEN,MACY
07:32 FOUL by BUCHAN,ZOEY
MISS FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:32
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
07:32 SUB OUT by BUCHAN,ZOEY
07:32 SUB OUT by NILSEN,MACY
07:32 SUB OUT by MIRON,OLIVIA
07:32 SUB IN by SEIDEL,JULIA
07:32 SUB IN by MEREDITH,KAMERI
07:32 SUB IN by PLONSKI,JOCELYN
SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 07:32
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN 07:32

GOOD FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:32 64-60 V4



GOOD FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
MISS 3PTR by KLING,BARB
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by MUELLER,SARAH

FOUL by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
SUB IN by NELSON,BRYNLEE

REBOUND DEF by REICHMANN,MADALYN
MISS 3PTR by MUELLER,SARAH

FOUL by KLING,BARB
SUB OUT by BANASIK,MACEY
SUB IN by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

MISS 3PTR by KLING,BARB

FOUL by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB IN by SPARKS,LAUREN

GOOD FT by REICHMANN,MADALYN
GOOD FT by REICHMANN,MADALYN

SUB OUT by SPARKS,LAUREN
SUB IN by BANASIK,MACEY
FOUL by NELSON,BRYNLEE

MISS 3PTR by NELSON,BRYNLEE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by KLING,BARB

SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by BANASIK,MACEY
SUB IN by KLING,BARB
MISS FT by REICHMANN,MADALYN

07:32
07:14

06:41

06:18
06:17
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:03

05:35
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:07
05:07
04:48
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
03:49
03:45
03:45
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:09
03:07
03:07
03:07
02:53
02:43
02:42
02:42
02:21
02:21
02:21
02:21

65-60

65-61

66-61
67-61

67-62
67-63

67-65

V5

V4

V 5
V6

V5
V4

V2

MISS 3PTR by KARCH,KATELYN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by KARCH,KATELYN
SUB IN by NILSEN,MACY

MISS LAYUP by PLONSKI,JOCELYN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MEREDITH,KAMERI

FOUL by NILSEN,MACY
TURNOVER by NILSEN,MACY

REBOUND DEF by NILSEN,MACY

SUB OUT by MEREDITH,KAMERI
SUB IN by BUCHAN,ZOEY

MISS FT by NILSEN,MACY(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by NILSEN,MACY((fastbreak)
SUB OUT by NILSEN,MACY

SUB IN by PEARSON, PAIGE

FOUL by SEIDEL,JULIA

SUB OUT by SEIDEL,JULIA

SUB OUT by PEARSON,PAIGE

SUB IN by NILSEN,MACY

SUB IN by CREASEY,KARLEIGH

MISS 3PTR by BUCHAN,ZOEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by NILSEN,MACY
GOOD FT by NILSEN,MACY

MISS 3PTR by NILSEN,MACY

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by CREASEY,KARLEIGH(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

FOUL by BUCHAN,ZOEY



REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by REICHMANN,MADALYN
FOUL by KLING,BARB

GOOD JUMPER by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint)

FOUL by REICHMANN,MADALYN

REBOUND DEF by NELSON,BRYNLEE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by NELSON,BRYNLEE

FOUL by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA
SUB IN by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by PRIEVE,BRIANNA

SUB IN by BANASIK,MACEY

MISS JUMPER by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KLING,BARB

GOOD 3PTR by KLING,BARB

02:21
02:07
02:07
02:07
01:50
01:30

01:19
01:19
01:19

01:15
01:15
01:15
00:51

00:40
00:40
00:27

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:06

00:00
00:00

68-65

68-66
68-67
70-67

70-68

70-70

70-71

73-71

V3

V2
V1
V3

V2

H1

V2

GOOD FT by PLONSKI,JOCELYN
GOOD FT by PLONSKI,JOCELYN

MISS 3PTR by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
REBOUND OFF by PLONSKI,JOCELYN

GOOD FT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
MISS FT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH
SUB OUT by VARSHO,AVERIE
SUB IN by MEREDITH,KAMERI
REBOUND DEF by BUCHAN,ZOEY

GOOD JUMPER by NILSEN,MACY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CREASEY,KARLEIGH

MISS FT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by CREASEY,KARLEIGH(fastbreak)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM



